
Notification No. PS/Entrance/2024/ 96 

Sr. No. 

2. 

CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNWÈRSITY 

As per 1 Selection qualified list of Prak Shastri admission for the session of 2024-25. 
dated 23.04.2024 and the 2nd selection qualified list dated 07.05.2024. 

3 

NTRAL S.ANSKRIT UNIVERS 

SHRI SADASHBGAMPHSPR ODISHA) 

All the selected students please register yourself to SAMARTH PORTAI. 
(http://sanskritadm.samarth.edu.in) for the admission before 30.05.2024 for which 
application fee of Rs. 100/- needs to be paid online. 

4. 

If anybody facing the problems regarding online registration on SAMARTH PORTAL 
for admission, please come physically to Central Sanskrit University, Shri Sadashiv Campus. 
Puri, for assistance to fill your Samarth registration from following dates and timing: -

ADASFIVE 

Date 
10.05.2024 
13.05.2024 
14.05.2024 
15.05.2024 

circulation. 

Date: 08.05.2024 

NOTE: Venue -Computer Lab (Shiksha Soudha Building). 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 

Timing 
11:00 A.M. To 01:00 P.M 
11:00 A.M. To 0l:00 P.M 
11:00 A.M. To 0l:00 P.M 
11:00 A.M. To 01:00 P.M 

If you have any technical query, please contact, Mr. Aditya Narayan Rath - 9040009591 
Mr. Biswanath Mishra -9438672022 

(PROF. MADAN MOHAN JHA) 
D RECTOR 

CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

SHREE SADASH!VACAMPUS, PURI (ODISHA) 

1. All Head of Schools, CSU, SSC, Puri/Prof. Ramkant Mishra,Co-ordinator Prak 
shastri programme and Dr. Gautam Ku chaudhary, Convener, Prak-shastri 
programme 2024-25, CSU, SSC, Puri. 

2. All Notice Boards/Book/Campus website (www.csu-puri.edu.in) for wide 



Notification No.PS/Entrance/2024/ 6o 

Sl.No. Exam Roll No. 
1 

3 

The 1 selection gualified list of Prak-Shastri Entrance Examination 2024-25 conducted by 
Central Sanskrit University, Shree Sadashiva Campus, Puri during the month of April, 2024 is 
declared as under. 
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TRAL S SANSKRIT 

UNIVERS 

87 

PURI (ODISHA) 

CENNRAL SANSKRIT LVERSITY 
SHREE SADASIASAMPUS, PURI (ODISHA) 

88 

Student Name 

Ananta Kumar Dash 

Anshuman Acharya 
Anshuman Panda 

Anshuman Satapathy 
Anushka Kar 

Ashutosh Acharya 
Asish Kumar Pani 

Ayush Mohapatra 
Ayushman Hota 
Bipasa Panda 

Biswa Ranjan Dash 
Biswajeet Dash 
Chandrakanta Satapathy 
Deepak Kumar Mishra 
Dharmajit Chhotaray 
Gyanaranjan Panda 
Jay Kishan Muduli 

Kailashpati Panda 
Khyamashree Tripathy 
Mamaleshwar Panda 

Manisha Bisoyi 
Manisha Priyadarshni Sahoo 
Pranati Dash 

Pranaya Kumar Dhar 
Purusottam Mishra 

Rajashree Nayak 
Rakesh Chakrabarty 
Rudra Prasad Kar 

Rudraprasad Tripathy 
Sahil Mund 

Sai Charan Mohapatra 
Sanjib Kumar Satpathy 

Category 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Date:- 23.04.2024 

GEN 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 



f33 
34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

SI.No. 
1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

92 

96 

100 

107 

112 

119 

Exam Roll No. 

9 

11 

12 

20 

33 

35 

37 

41 

44 

57 

63 

64 

70 

78 

79 

102 

103 

108 

110 

117 

120 

Exam Roll No. 

81 

104 

114 

121 

Exam Roll No. 

1 

27 

38 

106 

116 

Shubham Paital 

Sonali Mishra 

Sriya Mahapatra 
Sushanta Kumar Panda 

Swayan Prava Rath 

Trisha Mohanty 

Student Name 

Anupama Mohanta 
Aparajita Mahanta 
Archita Das 

Bhagyalakshmi Behera 
Dhaneswari Ghibela 
Dibyamayee Pradhan 
Gorekha Chandra Sahoo 

Ipsita Mohanta 
Kadambini Pradhan 

Neha Sahu 

Prachi Pragyan Priyadarshini 
Pramodini Das 
Priya Mahanta 
Rohit Harijan 
Rojalin'Mohanta 
Suchismita Behera 

Sujata Sahu 
Sushree Nibedita Sahoo 

Swastika Sahu 

Sulochana Pandey 
Niharika Behera 

Student Name 

Rudra Behera 

Sunil Kumar Das 
Trupti Mayee Kandi 
Laxmipriya Badanayak 

Student Name 
Abhisekh Kanhar 

Chandan Madhi 

Guruprashad Munda 
Suresh Madkami 

Tarabati Majhi 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Category 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Category 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 
Female 

Female 

Gender 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 



SI.No. 

2 

Exam Roll No. 

3 m 

15 

Student Name 

Anandraj Shadangi 
Asutosh Panda 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 

Category 
EWS 

3. Shri. A.N.Rath, Tech. Asst., CSU, SSC, Puri. 

EWS 

Gender 

pA 

Male 

Male 

DIRÉCTQR. crohN8AA3AAhanNsiTY, 
SANDIRECTORIS. PURI (ODISHP 

1. Prof. Ramakant Mishra, Programme Co-ordinator, PS Programme, CSU, SSC, Puri. 

2. Dr. Gautam Ku Chaudhary, Convener, PS Programme, CSU, SSC, Pupb 

4. D.Asst. (Sch.)/ Sumitra Patra, DEO (Outsource), CSU, SSC, Puri.S.Pata 

5. Notice Boards/ Notice Books/ Campus Website for wide circulation. 
6. Entrance Exam File. 



Notification No.PS/Entrance/2024/42 

SI.No. 

The 2nd selection qualified list of Prak-Shastri Entrance Examination 2024-25 conducted 
by Central Sanskrit University, Shree Sadashiva Campus, Puri during the month of May, 2024 is 
declared as under. 

1 

2 

3 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

S.No. 

1 

Exam Roll No. 

123 

128 

138 

144 

146 

Exam Roll No. 

125 

132 

133 

135 

148 

150 

154 

158 

159 

76 

115 

CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 
SHREE SADASHIVA CAMPUS, PURI (ODISHA) 

Exam Roll No. 

134 

Student Name 

Soumya Ranjan Upadhyay 

Nishikanta Panda 

Pratyush Panigrahy 

Chandrasekhar Panda 

Sudhakar Choudhury 

Student Name 

Saswati Nayak 

Namita Sagria 

Raseswari Mahanta 

Punam Padhan 

Pritimayee Sahoo 

Bhubaneswari Mahanta 

Tejaswini Sahoo 

Nikita Sahu 

Swarnalata Jena 

Ritambhara Mahto 

Ujjwal Mahto 

Student Name 

Rukuni Ganta 

Category 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Category 
OBC 

OBC " 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Category 

Date: - 07.05.2024 

SC 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

III! 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Gender 

Female 

Remark 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Remark 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Offline 
Offline 

Remark 

Online 



S.No. 

2 

3 

SI.No. 

1 

SI. No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Exam Roll No. 

36 

54 

99 

Exam Roll No. 

124 

Exam Roll No. 
105 

122 

40 

91 

22 

101 

97 

111 

77 

62 

94 

30 

109 

118 

61 

85 

2 

98 

136 
143 

151 

156 

142 

131 

129 

157 

126 

Student Name 

Dipak Padiami 

Minaketan Majhi 

Srinu Madkami 

Student Name 
Narayan Panda 

Student Name 
Supriya Mishra 
Omprakash Tripathy 
Hrusikesh Rath 
Satya Prakash Mishra 

Bhuban Panigrahi 
Subham Dash 
Soumyaranjan Panda 

Swastipragnya Tripathy 
Ritesh Kumar Sarangi 
Piyush Satpathy 

Chinmay Mishra 
Swagat Panda 
Soumesh Ku Panda 

Payal Dash 

Waiting- List 

Sahil Dash 

Sneha Subhadarshini Tripathy 

Adhyayan Panigrahi 
Sourav Satapathy 
Smruti Ranjan Dash 

SATYABRATA MISHRA 
Subhashree Subhada Nanda 
BHARADWAJ PANIGRAHE 

OM PRASAD NANDA 

Dayma Ojas Brijmohan 
Amrit Raj 

Category 

Tarakanta Panda 

ST 

Santosh Kumar Dash 

ST 

ST 

CategorY 
EWS 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Gender 

Male 

Category 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Remark 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Remark 

GEN 

Offline 

GEN 

Offline 

Offline 

Online 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

Exam Roll No. 

50 

80 

69 

95 

53 

68 

48 

Student Name 
Mandakini Meher 

Ronalika Barik 

Pritimayee Sahoo 
Snhiha Swain 

Manisha Sahu 

Priti Kumari Gouda 
Litili Mahanta 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 

Category 

3. Shri. A.N.Rath, Tech. Asst., CSU, SSC, Puri. 

4. D.Asst. (Sch.), CSU, SSC, Puri. 

DIRECTOR 

2. Dr. Gautam Ku Chaudhary, Convener, PS Programme, CSU, SSC, Puri. 

OBC 

OBC 

5. Notice Boards/ Notice Books/ Campus Website for wide circulation. 

6. Entrance Exam File. 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

(Prof. Madan Mohan Jha) 

1. Prof. Ramakant Mishra, Programme Co-ordinator, PS Programme, CSU, SSC, Puri. 

OBC 

OBC 



1st, 3rd Semester Fee -

SL.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

++++ 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

Total Fee 

SL.No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

Prak Shastri {+2} (2 year) programme 

Items 

Admission Fee 
Admission process fee 

Enrolment Fee 

Identity Card 
Library Caution Money 

Magazine Fee 

2nd, 4th Semester fee -

yfturaT 2024-25 

Student Fund Fee 

Fee structure for 

Librabry Utility Fee 
Sports Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Various Activities, Art/Craft Fee 

For GEN/EWS/OBC 
For SC/ST/PWD/CW 

Items 

Sports Fee 
Librabry Utility Fee 

Various Activities, Art/Craft Fee 
Tuition Fee 

Total Fee For all Students 

Fee in Rupees 
200 

300 

100 

400 

100 

400 

100 

100 

100 

125 

500 

2425 

1213 

Fee in Rupees 
100 

100 

125 

500 

825 
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