

Notification No. PS/Entrance/2024/96

Date: 08.05.2024

As per 1st Selection qualified list of Prak Shastri admission for the session of 2024-25. dated 23.04.2024 and the 2nd selection qualified list dated 07.05.2024.

All the selected students please register yourself to **SAMARTH PORTAL** (<u>http://sanskritadm.samarth.edu.in/</u>) for the admission before 30.05.2024 for which application fee of Rs. 100/- needs to be paid online.

If anybody facing the problems regarding online registration on SAMARTH PORTAL for admission, please come physically to Central Sanskrit University, Shri Sadashiv Campus, Puri, for assistance to fill your Samarth registration from following dates and timing: -

Sr. No.	Date	Timing
1.	10.05.2024	11:00 A.M. To 01:00 P.M
2.	13.05.2024	11:00 A.M. To 01:00 P.M
3.	14.05.2024	11:00 A.M. To 01:00 P.M
4.	15.05.2024	11:00 A.M. To 01:00 P.M

NOTE: Venue - Computer Lab (Shiksha Soudha Building).

If you have any technical query, please contact, Mr. Aditya Narayan Rath - 9040009591

Mr. Biswanath Mishra -9438672022

(PROF. MADAN MOHAN JHA)

CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY SHREE SADASHIVA CAMPUS, PURI (ODISHA)

Copy for information and necessary action to:-

1. All Head of Schools, CSU, SSC, Puri/Prof. Ramkant Mishra, Co-ordinator Prakshastri programme and Dr. Gautam Ku chaudhary, Convener, Prak-shastri programme 2024-25, CSU, SSC, Puri.

2. All Notice Boards/Book/Campus website (www.csu-puri.edu.in) for wide circulation.

CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY SHREE SADASHRAD CAMMEUS, PURI (ODISHA)

NSKRIT UNI

Notification No.PS/Entrance/2024/60

Date:- 23.04.2024

The 1st selection qualified list of Prak-Shastri Entrance Examination 2024-25 conducted by Central Sanskrit University, Shree Sadashiva Campus, Puri during the month of April, 2024 is declared as under.

SI.No.	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category	Gender
1	4	Ananta Kumar Dash	GEN	Male
2	6	Anshuman Acharya	GEN	Male
3	7 🖏	Anshuman Panda	GEN	Male
4	8	Anshuman Satapathy	GEN	Male
5	10	Anushka Kar	GEN	Female
6	13	Ashutosh Acharya	GEN	Male
7	14	Asish Kumar Pani	GEN	Male
8	16	Ayush Mohapatra	GEN	Male
9	17	Ayushman Hota	GEN	Male
10	24	Bipasa Panda	GEN	Female
11	25	Biswa Ranjan Dash	GEN	Male
12	26	Biswajeet Dash	GEN	Male
13	28	Chandrakanta Satapathy	ĠEN	Male
14	32	Deepak Kumar Mishra	GEN	Male
15	34	Dharmajit Chhotaray	GEN	Male
16	39	Gyanaranjan Panda	GEN	Male
17	43	Jay Kishan Muduli	GEN	Male
18	45	Kailashpati Panda	GEN	Male
19	46	Khyamashree Tripathy	GEN	Female
20	49	Mamaleshwar Panda	GEN	Male
21	51	Manisha Bisoyi	GEN	Female
22	52	Manisha Priyadarshni Sahoo	GEN	Female
23	65	Pranati Dash	GEN	Female
24	66	Pranaya Kumar Dhar	GEN	Male
25	72	Purusottam Mishra	GEN	Male
26	73	Rajashree Nayak	GEN	Female
27	74	Rakesh Chakrabarty	GEN	Male
28	82	Rudra Prasad Kar	GEN	Male
29	83	Rudraprasad Tripathy	GEN	Male
30	86	Sahil Mund	GEN	Male
31	87	Sai Charan Mohapatra	GEN	Male
32	88	Sanjib Kumar Satpathy	GEN	Male

33	92	Shubham Paital	GEN	Male
34	96	Sonali Mishra	GEN	Female
35	100	Sriya Mahapatra	GEN	Female
36	107	Sushanta Kumar Panda	GEN	Male
37	112	Swayan Prava Rath	GEN	Female
38	119	Trisha Mohanty	GEN	Female

SI.No.	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category	Gender
1	9	Anupama Mohanta	OBC	Female
2	11	Aparajita Mahanta	OBC	Female
3	12	Archita Das	OBC	Female
4	20	Bhagyalakshmi Behera	OBC	Female
5	33	Dhaneswari Ghibela	OBC	Female
6	35	Dibyamayee Pradhan	OBC	Female
7	37	Gorekha Chandra Sahoo	OBC	Male
8	41	Ipsita Mohanta	OBC	Female
9	44	Kadambini Pradhan	OBC	Female
10	57	Neha Sahu	OBC	Female
11	63	Prachi Pragyan Priyadarshini	OBC	Female
12	64 ·	Pramodini Das	OBC	Female
13	70	Priya Mahanta	OBC	Female
14	78	Rohit Harijan	OBC	Male
15	· 79	Rojalin Mohanta	OBC	Female
16	102	Suchismita Behera	OBC	Female
17	103	Sujata Sahu	OBC	Female
18	108	Sushree Nibedita Sahoo	OBC	Female
19	110	Swastika Sahu	OBC	Female
20	117	Sulochana Pandey	OBC	Female
21	120	Niharika Behera	OBC	Female

SI.No.	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category	Gender
1	81	Rudra Behera	SC	Male
2	104	Sunil Kumar Das	SC	Male
3	114	Trupti Mayee Kandi	SC	Female
4	121	Laxmipriya Badanayak	SC	Female

SI.No.	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category	Gender
1	1	Abhisekh Kanhar	ST	Male
2	27	Chandan Madhi	ST	Male
3.	38	Guruprashad Munda	ST	Male
4	106	Suresh Madkami	ST	Male
5	116	Tarabati Majhi	ST	Female

L [8]

SI.No.	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category	Gender
1	3	Anandraj Shadangi	EWS	Male
2	15	Asutosh Panda	EWS	Male

TOR RIS. PURI (ODISH

Copy for information and necessary action to:-

- 1. Prof. Ramakant Mishra, Programme Co-ordinator, PS Programme, CSU, SSC, Puri.
- 2. Dr. Gautam Ku Chaudhary, Convener, PS Programme, CSU, SSC, Puri, Month
- 3. Shri. A.N.Rath, Tech. Asst., CSU, SSC, Puri.
- 4. D.Asst. (Sch.)/ Sumitra Patra, DEO (Outsource), CSU, SSC, Puri. S. Patra
- 5. Notice Boards/ Notice Books/ Campus Website for wide circulation.
- 6. Entrance Exam File.

<u>CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY</u> SHREE SADASHIVA CAMPUS, PURI (ODISHA)

Notification No.PS/Entrance/2024/<u>92</u>

Date: - 07.05.2024

The 2nd selection qualified list of Prak-Shastri Entrance Examination 2024-25 conducted by Central Sanskrit University, Shree Sadashiva Campus, Puri during the month of May, 2024 is declared as under.

SI.No.	Exam Roli No.	Student Name	Category	Gender	Remark
1	123	Soumya Ranjan Upadhyay	GEN	Male	Online
2	128	Nishikanta Panda	GEN	Male	Online
3	138	Pratyush Panigrahy	GEN	Male	Online
4	144	Chandrasekhar Panda	GEN	Male	Online
5	146	Sudhakar Choudhury	GEN	Male	Online

SI.No.	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category	Gender	Remark
1	125	Saswati Nayak	OBC	Female	Online
2	132	Namita Sagria	OBC '	Female '	Online
3	133	Raseswari Mahanta	OBC	Female	Online
4	135	Punam Padhan	OBC	Female	Online
5	148	Pritimayee Sahoo	OBC	Female	Online
6	150	Bhubaneswari Mahanta	OBC	Female	Online
7	154	Tejaswini Sahoo	OBC	Female	Online
8	158	Nikita Sahu	OBC	Female	Online
9	159	Swarnalata Jena	OBC	Female	Online
10	76	Ritambhara Mahto	OBC	Female	Offline
11	115	Ujjwal Mahto	OBC	Female	Offline

SI.No.	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category	Gender	Remark
1	134	Rukuni Ganta	SC	Female	Online

SI.No.	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category	Gender	Remark
1	36	Dipak Padiami	ST	Male	Offline
2	54	Minaketan Majhi	ST	Male	Offline
3	99	Srinu Madkami	ST	Male	Offline

SI.No.	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category	Gender	Remark
1	124	Narayan Panda	EWS	Male	Online

<u>Waiting- List</u>

Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category
105	Supriya Mishra	GEN
122	Omprakash Tripathy	GEN
40	Hrusikesh Rath	GEN
91	Satya Prakash Mishra	GEN
22	Bhuban Panigrahi	GEN
101	Subham Dash	GEN
97	Soumyaranjan Panda	GEN
111	Swastipragnya Tripathy	GEN
77	Ritesh Kumar Sarangi	GEN
62	Piyush Satpathy	GEN
94	Sneha Subhadarshini Tripathy	GEN
30	Chinmay Mishra	GEN
109	Swagat Panda	GEN
118	Soumesh Ku Panda	GEN
61	Payal Dash	GEN
85	Sahil Dash	GEN
2	Adhyayan Panigrahi	GEN
98	Sourav Satapathy	GEN
136	Smruti Ranjan Dash	GEN
143	SATYABRATA MISHRA	GEN
	Subhashree Subhada Nanda	GEN
	BHARADWAJ PANIGRAHE	GEN
	OM PRASAD NANDA	GEN
	Dayma Ojas Brijmohan	GEN
	Amrit Raj	GEN
	Tarakanta Panda	GEN
		GEN
	105 122 40 91 22 101 97 111 77 62 94 30 109 118 61 85 2	105Supriya Mishra122Omprakash Tripathy40Hrusikesh Rath91Satya Prakash Mishra22Bhuban Panigrahi101Subham Dash97Soumyaranjan Panda111Swastipragnya Tripathy77Ritesh Kumar Sarangi62Piyush Satpathy94Sneha Subhadarshini Tripathy30Chinmay Mishra109Swagat Panda118Soumesh Ku Panda61Payal Dash85Sahil Dash2Adhyayan Panigrahi98Sourav Satapathy136Smruti Ranjan Dash143SATYABRATA MISHRA151Subhashree Subhada Nanda156BHARADWAJ PANIGRAHE142OM PRASAD NANDA131Dayma Ojas Brijmohan129Amrit Raj157Tarakanta Panda

A ala	Exam Roll No.	Student Name	Category
SI. No.		Mandakini Meher	OBC
1	50		OBC
2	80	Ronalika Barik	OBC
3	69	Pritimayee Sahoo	OBC
4	95	Snhiha Swain	
5	53	Manisha Sahu	OBC
5	68	Priti Kumari Gouda	OBC
6		Litili Mahanta	OBC
7	48		

00 (Prof. Madan Mohan Jha) DIRECTOR

Copy for information and necessary action to:-

- 1. Prof. Ramakant Mishra, Programme Co-ordinator, PS Programme, CSU, SSC, Puri.
- 2. Dr. Gautam Ku Chaudhary, Convener, PS Programme, CSU, SSC, Puri.
- 3. Shri. A.N.Rath, Tech. Asst., CSU, SSC, Puri.
- 4. D.Asst. (Sch.), CSU, SSC, Puri.
- 5. Notice Boards/ Notice Books/ Campus Website for wide circulation.
- 6. Entrance Exam File.

परिचायिका 2024-25

Fee structure for Prak Shastri {+2} (2 year) programme

1st, 3rd Semester Fee -

SL.No.	Items	Fee in Rupees
1	Admission process fee	200
2	Admission Fee	300
3	Enrolment Fee	100
4	Library Caution Money	400
5	Identity Card	100
6	Student Fund Fee	400
7	Magazine Fee	100
8	Librabry Utility Fee	100
9	Sports Fee	100
10	Various Activities, Art/Craft Fee	125
11	Tuition Fee	500
Total Fee	For GEN/EWS/OBC	2425
	For SC/ST/PWD/CW	1213

2nd, 4th Semester fee –

SL.No.	Items	Fee in Rupees
1	Librabry Utility Fee	100
2	Sports Fee	100
3	Various Activities, Art/Craft Fee	125
4	Tuition Fee	500
Total Fee	For all Students	825